
Selettiva NE Citta di Castello

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Qualifiche Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 784 TOCCHIO M. 1:48.651
Migliore

1 1:49.818 + 01.167 08:12:00.256  54,089

2 2:04.998 + 16.347 08:14:05.254  47,521

3 1:48.651 --------- 08:15:53.905  54,670

4 1:50.290 + 01.639 08:17:44.195  53,858

5 2:14.730 + 26.079 08:19:58.925  44,088

6 2:04.731 + 16.080 08:22:03.656  47,622

7 3:01.378 + 1:12.727 08:25:05.034  32,749

 Po. 2 - # 228 CONTE M. + 01.082
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.084 + 04.351 08:12:13.068  52,067

2 2:07.163 + 17.430 08:14:20.231  46,712

3 1:51.932 + 02.199 08:16:12.163  53,068

4 1:50.426 + 00.693 08:18:02.589  53,792

5 2:50.648 + 1:00.915 08:20:53.237  34,808

6 1:49.733 --------- 08:22:42.970  54,131

7 2:03.624 + 13.891 08:24:46.594  48,049

 Po. 3 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 03.542
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.741 + 02.548 08:12:18.451  51,769

2 2:02.487 + 10.294 08:14:20.938  48,495

3 1:52.193 --------- 08:16:13.131  52,944

4 2:18.683 + 26.490 08:18:31.814  42,831

5 1:52.638 + 00.445 08:20:24.452  52,735

6 2:11.659 + 19.466 08:22:36.111  45,117

7 1:53.869 + 01.676 08:24:29.980  52,165

 Po. 4 - # 803 CIRIGNOTTA A. + 04.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.945 + 17.280 08:12:30.267  45,712

2 1:54.428 + 01.763 08:14:24.695  51,910

3 2:08.616 + 15.951 08:16:33.311  46,184

4 1:53.612 + 00.947 08:18:26.923  52,283

5 2:12.760 + 20.095 08:20:39.683  44,742

6 1:52.665 --------- 08:22:32.348  52,723

7 2:16.056 + 23.391 08:24:48.404  43,658

 Po. 5 - # 139 FRUET M. + 04.359
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.095 + 03.085 08:12:25.432  51,165

2 2:02.613 + 09.603 08:14:28.045  48,445

3 1:54.646 + 01.636 08:16:22.691  51,812

4 3:39.610 + 1:46.600 08:20:02.301  27,048

5 1:53.010 --------- 08:21:55.311  52,562

6 2:19.808 + 26.798 08:24:15.119  42,487

 Po. 6 - # 800 ZONTA R. + 04.627
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.535 + 02.257 08:12:16.207  51,413

2 1:53.278 --------- 08:14:09.485  52,437

3 2:08.296 + 15.018 08:16:17.781  46,299

4 1:56.012 + 02.734 08:18:13.793  51,202

5 1:53.658 + 00.380 08:20:07.451  52,262

6 2:00.294 + 07.016 08:22:07.745  49,379

7 1:58.087 + 04.809 08:24:05.832  50,302

 Po. 7 - # 510 TUFO J. + 06.003
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.463 + 01.809 08:12:50.415  51,003

2 2:09.627 + 14.973 08:15:00.042  45,824

3 1:55.062 + 00.408 08:16:55.104  51,624

4 1:54.654 --------- 08:18:49.758  51,808

5 3:31.917 + 1:37.263 08:22:21.675  28,030

6 1:55.235 + 00.581 08:24:16.910  51,547

 Po. 8 - # 678 CONTARINI L. + 06.191
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.703 + 15.861 08:11:56.644  45,447

2 1:57.038 + 02.196 08:13:53.682  50,753

3 2:09.702 + 14.860 08:16:03.384  45,797

4 1:54.842 --------- 08:17:58.226  51,723

5 3:35.062 + 1:40.220 08:21:33.288  27,620

6 1:55.902 + 01.060 08:23:29.190  51,250

7 2:14.929 + 20.087 08:25:44.119  44,023

 Po. 9 - # 521 DIOMEDI L. + 06.819
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.054 + 01.584 08:13:11.075  50,746

2 1:56.975 + 01.505 08:15:08.050  50,780

3 3:10.036 + 1:14.566 08:18:18.086  31,257

4 1:55.470 --------- 08:20:13.556  51,442

5 1:56.403 + 00.933 08:22:09.959  51,030

6 1:57.086 + 01.616 08:24:07.045  50,732

 Po. 10 - # 116 ONORI T. + 06.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.177 + 08.694 08:12:43.006  47,835

2 1:56.164 + 00.681 08:14:39.170  51,135

3 4:25.551 + 2:30.068 08:19:04.721  22,369

4 1:55.533 + 00.050 08:21:00.254  51,414

5 1:55.483 --------- 08:22:55.737  51,436

6 1:55.553 + 00.070 08:24:51.290  51,405

 Po. 11 - # 195 GIULIANI M. + 07.003
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.654 --------- 08:12:44.137  51,360

2 3:21.608 + 1:25.954 08:16:05.745  29,463

3 2:14.378 + 18.724 08:18:20.123  44,204

4 3:26.837 + 1:31.183 08:21:46.960  28,718

5 1:56.436 + 00.782 08:23:43.396  51,015

6 2:20.451 + 24.797 08:26:03.847  42,292

 Po. 12 - # 190 MOZZONI M. + 07.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.064 + 04.151 08:12:36.834  49,474

2 1:56.070 + 00.157 08:14:32.904  51,176

3 4:30.419 + 2:34.506 08:19:03.323  21,966

4 1:55.913 --------- 08:20:59.236  51,245

5 2:00.579 + 04.666 08:22:59.815  49,262

6 1:56.572 + 00.659 08:24:56.387  50,956

 Po. 13 - # 361 BRUNI N. + 07.690
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.756 + 03.415 08:12:33.752  49,601

2 1:57.721 + 01.380 08:14:31.473  50,458

3 2:57.503 + 1:01.162 08:17:28.976  33,464

4 1:56.341 --------- 08:19:25.317  51,057

5 2:59.802 + 1:03.461 08:22:25.119  33,036

6 2:04.615 + 08.274 08:24:29.734  47,667

 Po. 14 - # 127 GRECO G. + 07.911
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.291 + 01.729 08:12:54.704  50,215

2 1:57.588 + 01.026 08:14:52.292  50,515

3 3:42.257 + 1:45.695 08:18:34.549  26,726

4 1:56.638 + 00.076 08:20:31.187  50,927

5 1:56.562 --------- 08:22:27.749  50,960

6 2:11.564 + 15.002 08:24:39.313  45,149

Fastest lap: 1:48.651
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 Po. 15 - # 600 BALDACCI M. + 07.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.518 + 02.905 08:13:01.934  49,700

2 1:59.759 + 03.146 08:15:01.693  49,600

3 2:43.803 + 47.190 08:17:45.496  36,263

4 1:58.261 + 01.648 08:19:43.757  50,228

5 1:56.613 --------- 08:21:40.370  50,938

6 2:14.661 + 18.048 08:23:55.031  44,111

7 1:56.749 + 00.136 08:25:51.780  50,878

 Po. 16 - # 43 PERSI A. + 08.984
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.481 + 02.846 08:12:39.892  49,302

2 1:57.635 --------- 08:14:37.527  50,495

3 4:42.466 + 2:44.831 08:19:19.993  21,029

4 1:58.415 + 00.780 08:21:18.408  50,163

5 1:57.952 + 00.317 08:23:16.360  50,359

6 2:00.060 + 02.425 08:25:16.420  49,475

 Po. 17 - # 25 DEBBI R. + 09.328
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.320 + 00.341 08:11:49.555  50,203

2 1:59.974 + 02.995 08:13:49.529  49,511

3 3:30.538 + 1:32.559 08:17:20.067  28,213

4 1:57.979 --------- 08:19:18.046  50,348

5 1:59.331 + 01.352 08:21:17.377  49,778

6 2:28.483 + 30.504 08:23:45.860  40,005

7 1:59.435 + 01.456 08:25:45.295  49,734

 Po. 18 - # 2 MATTIOLO S. + 09.557
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.431 + 05.223 08:12:50.128  48,124

2 1:59.636 + 01.428 08:14:49.764  49,651

3 3:31.462 + 1:33.254 08:18:21.226  28,090

4 1:59.471 + 01.263 08:20:20.697  49,719

5 1:58.208 --------- 08:22:18.905  50,250

6 2:04.882 + 06.674 08:24:23.787  47,565

 Po. 19 - # 315 PALMA F. + 10.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.016 + 28.297 08:13:35.968  40,404

2 1:59.745 + 01.026 08:15:35.713  49,605

3 2:08.443 + 09.724 08:17:44.156  46,246

4 1:58.927 + 00.208 08:19:43.083  49,947

5 2:06.899 + 08.180 08:21:49.982  46,809

6 1:58.719 --------- 08:23:48.701  50,034

7 2:18.345 + 19.626 08:26:07.046  42,936

 Po. 20 - # 279 MADDALENA N. + 10.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.107 + 04.130 08:11:37.566  48,251

2 2:03.041 + 04.064 08:13:40.607  48,277

3 2:27.494 + 28.517 08:16:08.101  40,273

4 1:58.977 --------- 08:18:07.078  49,926

5 1:59.475 + 00.498 08:20:06.553  49,718

6 3:16.733 + 1:17.756 08:23:23.286  30,193

7 1:59.036 + 00.059 08:25:22.322  49,901

 Po. 21 - # 206 SPITELLA S. + 10.575
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.191 + 00.965 08:12:58.382  49,421

2 2:00.224 + 01.998 08:14:58.606  49,408

3 2:04.137 + 04.911 08:17:02.743  47,850

4 1:59.226 --------- 08:19:01.969  49,821

5 2:04.353 + 05.127 08:21:06.322  47,767

6 2:05.359 + 06.133 08:23:11.681  47,384

7 2:01.858 + 02.632 08:25:13.539  48,745

 Po. 22 - # 233 ALBANESI B. + 13.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.329 + 02.368 08:11:35.793  47,776

2 2:07.113 + 05.152 08:13:42.906  46,730

3 2:56.761 + 54.800 08:16:39.667  33,605

4 2:01.961 --------- 08:18:41.628  48,704

5 2:23.826 + 21.865 08:21:05.454  41,300

6 2:02.498 + 00.537 08:23:07.952  48,491

7 2:02.931 + 00.970 08:25:10.883  48,320

Fastest lap: 1:48.651
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